## **Canfield Cross Country 2024 Sponsorship**

All Sponsorship Levels include T-Shirt advertising, MC announcements during the event, as well as recognition at the Suburban Championship in September and various team events throughout the season.

name/business log	000 Platinum Level Sponsor- Includes individual go added to the webpage, Facebook event page, front of T-Shirt stich shirt), and an individual banner near the finish line.
	00 Gold Level Sponsor- Includes individual recognition on the age and an individual banner near the finish line.
level sponsorship. the night of the ev	00 Gold Level Prize Sponsor- This is a first come, first serve This donor will be recognized as the donor for all prizes given vent. Includes individual recognition on the Facebook event idual banner near the finish line.
	O Silver Level Sponsor- Includes recognition on the Facebook anner advertising with three other sponsors near the finish line.
	O Bronze Level Sponsor- Includes recognition on the age and banner advertising with five other sponsors near the
	Mile Marker Level Sponsor- Includes recognition on the age and mile marker advertising with three other sponsors race course.
\$50	Sponsor- Includes recognition on the Facebook event page
swag bags (These can include coupd Gatorade Chews, e any of the above s	uld (also) like to donate a minimum of 225 items for the runner are items given away to all race participants. Donated items ons, samples, small items with your company logo, protein bars, electrolyte packets, etc.) Swag Bag sponsorship can be added to sponsorship levels or as a stand alone donation. Swag Bag e includes above as well as recognition on the Facebook event

Sponsor Name:
(As you would like it to appear on printed materials)
Address:
Phone Number:
Email:
Will you be emailing a logo?
Yes No, please use the Sponsor Name printed on this form Please submit a digital copy of the logo to the email below no later than Friday May 31, 2024 to allow time for printing.
Canfield Cross Country is a tax exempt organization. Our 501(c) number will be mailed to the address given after the event or earlier if requested.
SEND THIS FORM WITH PAYMENT TO: Canfield Cross Country % Heidi Marciniak 270 Deer Trail Ave Canfield, OH 44406
CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Canfield Cross Country
QUESTIONS / CONTACT: canfieldcrosscountryboosters@gmail.com
I would like to be contacted later this year regarding a sponsorship/donation of a gift card, raffle basket, or other item to the Crosstoberfest Fundraiser on October 6, 2024. Funds raised at this event will be used to award scholarships to some of our graduating seniors.
Best phone # reach me regarding donating this item